
Horsebarn - February 2015

2/1/15 - 2/28/15 HORSEBARN

Total 13084

Peak Day Thu, Feb 5, 2015 (1,346)

Minimum Day Tue, Feb 3, 2015 (0)

Max Day of the Week Thursday

Hourly Average 19

Daily Average 467

Monthly Average 13084

Date HORSEBARN

Sun, Feb 1, 2015 7

Mon, Feb 2, 2015 116

Tue, Feb 3, 2015 0

Wed, Feb 4, 2015 49

Thu, Feb 5, 2015 1346

Fri, Feb 6, 2015 723

Sat, Feb 7, 2015 1180

Sun, Feb 8, 2015 622

Mon, Feb 9, 2015 433

Tue, Feb 10, 2015 914

Wed, Feb 11, 2015 376

Thu, Feb 12, 2015 1205

Fri, Feb 13, 2015 535

Sat, Feb 14, 2015 708

Sun, Feb 15, 2015 64

Mon, Feb 16, 2015 13

Tue, Feb 17, 2015 97

Wed, Feb 18, 2015 1272

Thu, Feb 19, 2015 347

Fri, Feb 20, 2015 21

Sat, Feb 21, 2015 255

Sun, Feb 22, 2015 22

Mon, Feb 23, 2015 43

Tue, Feb 24, 2015 1208

Wed, Feb 25, 2015 1099

Thu, Feb 26, 2015 264

Fri, Feb 27, 2015 151

Sat, Feb 28, 2015 14


